
12/25/2017

Peotone JV vs Ottawa JV played on 12/23/17  ( 26 -  50 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Ottawa JV            19 9 18 4
Peotone JV          7 3 14 2

Player
Nick Scroppo
Chance Miller
Danny Walsh
Ben Balmer
Brent Beishuizen
Logan Heflin
Spencer Bettenhausen
Tommy Carlson
Total for Game

#
21
10
11
3
4

12
23
33

FGM
2
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
9

3PM
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

2PM
0
3
3
0
0
0
0
0
6

FTM
4
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
5

FTA
7
0
3
0
0
0
0
2

12

FT%
57.1
0.0

33.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

41.7

PF
3
3
2
0
0
0
2
2

12

*PTS
10
9
7
0
0
0
0
0

26

[FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free 
Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points 


